
Name Email(COLLEGE) SAP ID Phone number Branch mail(SAP-MICROSOFT)

Mansi Sharma mansirajkumarsharma@gmail.com 60018210080 7977591792 AIDS Mansi.sharma80@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Virita Khanna khannavirita@gmail.com 60018210094 9892428196 AIDS virita.khanna94@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Husain Rehmanji husainrehmanji@gmail.com 60004210090 8451896951 Computer Engineering hussain.rehmanji90@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Krishi Shah krishishah1211@gmail.com 60004210027 8369386540 Computer Engineering krishi.shah27@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Jenit Kothari jenit312003@gmail.com 60004210225 9372685984 Computer Engineering JENIT.KOTHARI225@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Jay Mehta mehtajay096@gmail.com 60004210240 7499250620 Computer Engineering jay.mehta240@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Kunj P Thakker kunj.thakker@yandex.com 60004210157 7045187101 Computer Engineering kunj.thakker157@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Tirth Nisar tirthnisar743@gmail.com 60004210123 7045246557 Computer Engineering tirth.nisar123@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Falguni Parmar falguni.p0205@gmail.com 60004220130 9664390436 Computer engineering FALGUNI.PARMAR130@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Shashwat Shah shashwatshah02@gmail.com 60004220126 9820077642 Computer Engineering shasvat.shah126@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Dhruv Jain dhruv.j314@gmail.com 60009210209 9167731061 CSE (Data science) Dhruv.jain209@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Ansh shah anshshah301@gmail.com 60019210018 8108273019 CSE (ICB) ANSH.SHAH18@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Rena Shah renashah14@yahoo.com 60019210044 9824106331 CSE (ICB) RENA.SHAH44@SVKMMUMBAI.ONMICROSOFT.COM

Abhishek Sinha abhishekssinha2003@gmail.com 60009210114 8169945138 CSE( Data Science) ABHISHEK.SINHA114@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Nihar Ketkar niharketkar@gmail.com 60009210156 9867361698 CSE(Data Science) NIHAR.KETKAR156@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Shivam Musterya shivammusterya@gmail.com 60009220082 7977296899 CSE(Data Science) SHIVAM.MUSTERYA082@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Shivam Nagori shivnagori2020@gmail.com 60009210083 7506801493 CSE(Data Science) shivam.nagori83@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Pratham Mishra pm798011@gmail.com 60002210064 9421164482 Electronics and Telecommunication pratham.mishra64@svkmmumbai.onmicrsoft.com

Deep Shah deep00933@gmail.com 60002210069 7887459939 Electronics and Telecommunication Deep.shah69@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Reshmi Mohan Nair reshmi28nair@gmail.com 60002210048 7400093563 Electronics and Telecommunication RESHMI.NAIR48@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Suhani Sawalka suhanirahulsawalka3@gmail.com 60002210139 8879441228 Electronics and Telecommunication SUHANI.SAWALKA139@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Arya Bait aryabait2003@gmail.com 60002210164 9821481041 Electronics and Telecommunication arya.bait164@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Shoaib shoaibattar3849@gmail.com 60002210113 7507444031 Electronics and Telecommunication SHOAIB.ATTAR113@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Vaishnavi Kadukar vgkadukar21@gmail.com 60003210170 9324123014 Information Technology vaishnavi.kadukar170@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Rushikesh Gadewar rushikeshgadewar@gmail.com 60003210171 9321975842 Information Technology rushikesh.gadewar171@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Darsh B Shah shahdarsh345@gmail.com 60003210080 8879804115 Information Technology DARSH.SHAH80@SVKMMUMBAI.ONMICROSOFT.COM

Rhythm Shah rhythmshah21@gmail.com 60003210100 7021785307 Information Technology rhythm.shah100@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Yash Doshi yash.doshi2003@gmail.com 60003210182 8879176240 Information Technology yash.doshi182@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Mithil Bavishi bavishimithil@gmail.com 60003210212 8655886566 Information Technology mithil.bavishi212@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Jeet Hemal Doshi jeetdoshi2003@gmail.com 60003220249 8356002279 Information Technology jeet.doshi249@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Harshvi Shah shahharshvi2003@gmail.com 60003210041 8433754887 Information Technology Harshvi.Shah41@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Panchal Gopal Kirtikumar panchalgopal06062003@gmail.com 60005220126 9833184864 Mechanical Engineering GOPAL.PANCHAL126@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Rishita Upadhyay rishitaupadhyay28@gmail.com 60005220122 9321798332 Mechanical Engineering RISHITA.UPADHYAY122@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Surjodeep Anustap Das surjohunter@gmail.com 60005210087 9967024005 Mechanical Engineering SURJODEEP.DAS87@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Kartik Mandaliya kpmandaliya2@gmail.com 60005210080 9969119408 Mechanical Engineering KARTIK.MANDALIYA80@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Aashish Charaya aashish.charaya@gmail.com 60017210062 9372943391 AIML aashish.charaya62@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Shubham Nikat shubhamnikat@gmail.com 60017210087 9766440487 AIML shubham.nikat87@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Sacchit Wathe sacchit.wathe06@gmail.com 60019210066 8380005280 CSE-ICB
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